Virginia Qualified Opportunity Zones

County GEOID

Accomack 51001090100
Accomack 51001090200
Albemarle 51003010700
Albemarle 51003011302
Alleghany 51005080202
Amherst 51009010502
Appomattox 51011040100
Arlington 51013102701
Arlington 51013103100
Augusta 51015071200
Bedford 51019030605
Bedford 51019050100
Brunswick 51025930203
Buchanan 51027010300
Campbell 51031020500
Campbell 51031020900
Caroline 51033030100
Carroll 51035080200
Charlotte 51037930100
Chesterfield 51041100107
Chesterfield 51041100210
Chesterfield 51041100407
Chesterfield 51041100600
Culpeper 51047930400
Cumberland 51049930200
Dickenson 51051040300
Dinwiddie 51053840500
Essex 51057950700
Fairfax County 51059415401
Fairfax County 51059421500
Fairfax County 51059421600
Fairfax County 51059421800
Fairfax County 51059451400
Fairfax County 51059451502
Fairfax County 51059452801
Fairfax County 51059481000
Fairfax County 51059482100
Fauquier 51061930706
Franklin County 51067020500
Frederick 51069051102
Giles 51071930100
Gloucester 51073100301

Grayson
Greensville
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henrico
Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

James City
King and Queen
Lancaster

Lee

Loudoun
Loudoun
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Montgomery
Montgomery
Northampton
Orange

Page
Pittsylvania
Pittsylvania
Pittsylvania
Prince Edward
Prince George
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Pulaski

Richmond County

51077060201
51081880101
51083930301
51083930600
51083930800
51087200105
51087200106
51087200303
51087200501
51087200805
51087201501
51087201502
51089010100
51089010300
51089010602
51089010700
51089010800
51095080102
51097950500
51103030200
51105950500
51107611501
51107611700
51117930101
51117930200
51121020700
51121020900
51131930300
51137110200
51139030100
51143010200
51143011100
51143011400
51147930201
51149850200
51153900201
51153900203
51153900300
51153900600
51153901008
51153901900
51155210300
51159040100
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Roanoke County

Rockingham
Rockingham
Russell

Scott
Shenandoah
Smyth
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Sussex
Tazewell
Tazewell
Warren
Woashington
Wise

Wise

Wise

Wise

Wythe

51161030201
51165010500
51165011700
51167030401
51169030600
51171040700
51173030301
51173030701
51177020202
51177020304
51177020305
51183870300
51185020200
51185020600
51187020601
51191010100
51195930900
51195931300
51195931400
51195931700
51197050100
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City GEOID

Alexandria 51510200102
Alexandria 51510200104
Alexandria 51510200303
Alexandria 51510201203
Bristol 51520020100
Bristol 51520020400
Buena Vista 51530930600
Charlottesville 51540000401
Charlottesville 51540000501
Chesapeake 51550020300
Chesapeake 51550020500
Chesapeake 51550021403
Covington 51580060200
Danville 51590000300
Danville 51590000400
Danville 51590000500
Danville 51590000600
Emporia 51595890100
Franklin 51620090200
Fredericksburg 51630000200
Fredericksburg 51630000500
Galax 51640070101
Galax 51640070102
Hampton 51650010313
Hampton 51650010314
Hampton 51650010502
Hampton 51650010601
Harrisonburg 51660000101
Harrisonburg 51660000302
Hopewell 51670820300
Hopewell 51670820600
Lexington 51678930500
Lynchburg 51680000500
Lynchburg 51680000600
Lynchburg 51680001400
Lynchburg 51680001600
Manassas 51683910201
Martinsville 51690000100
Martinsville 51690000200
Newport News 51700030100
Newport News 51700030400
Newport News 51700030800

Newport News
Newport News
Newport News
Newport News
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norton
Petersburg
Petersburg
Petersburg
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Radford
Radford
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

51700032113
51700032128
51700032225
51700032400
51710001100
51710002500
51710002600
51710002700
51710002900
51710003501
51710004100
51710004200
51710004700
51710004800
51710005000
51710005701
51710006502
51710006800
51710006901
51710007001
51720960100
51730810100
51730811200
51730811300
51740210200
51740210500
51740211400
51740211700
51740211800
51740211900
51740212000
51740212100
51750010102
51750010200
51760020200
51760020300
51760020500
51760021100
51760030200
51760040200
51760060200
51760060700
51760060800
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Richmond 51760060900
Richmond 51760061000
Roanoke 51770000601
Roanoke 51770000602
Roanoke 51770001100
Roanoke 51770001200
Salem 51775010100
Staunton 51790000200
Staunton 51790000300
Suffolk 51800065400

Virginia Beach 51810040200
Virginia Beach 51810041002
Virginia Beach 51810044200
Virginia Beach 51810044805
Virginia Beach 51810044806
Virginia Beach 51810045407
Virginia Beach 51810045408
Virginia Beach 51810045604
Waynesboro 51820003200
Williamsburg 51830370200
Winchester 51840000100




